Height 

The maximum height of buildings and structures in a Development Project in 
the Wellesley Park Overlay District shall be eighty-five (85) feet, and the 
aggregate height of all buildings in the Wellesley Park Overlay District shall 
not exceed five hundred and seventy-five (575) feet based on the maximum 
height of each individual building. Independent parking structures shall not be 
included in the calculation of aggregate height.   

For the purposes of Development Projects within the Wellesley Park Overlay 
District, building or structure height shall be the distance between average